Date: Monday, March 27th
Doubles

18's Mountain Lions vs Tarantulas
18's Mountain Lions vs Tarantulas
18's Mountain Lions vs Tarantulas
18's Mountain Lions vs Tarantulas
16's Geckos vs Cardinals

16's Geckos vs Cardinals

16's Geckos vs Cardinals

16's Geckos vs Cardinals

Singles

18's Mountain Lions vs Tarantulas
18's Mountain Lions vs Tarantulas
18's Mountain Lions vs Tarantulas
18's Mountain Lions vs Tarantulas
18's Mountain Lions vs Tarantulas
18's Mountain Lions vs Tarantulas
18's Mountain Lions vs Tarantulas
18's Mountain Lions vs Tarantulas
16's Geckos vs Cardinals

16's Geckos vs Cardinals

16's Geckos vs Cardinals

16's Geckos vs Cardinals

16's Geckos vs Cardinals

16's Geckos vs Cardinals

16's Geckos vs Cardinals

16's Geckos vs Cardinals

Doubles

16's Coyotes vs Diamondbacks
16's Coyotes vs Diamondbacks
16's Coyotes vs Diamondbacks
16's Coyotes vs Diamondbacks
18's Nighthawks vs Roadrunners
18's Nighthawks vs Roadrunners
18's Nighthawks vs Roadrunners
18's Nighthawks vs Roadrunners

Singles

16's Coyotes vs Diamondbacks
16's Coyotes vs Diamondbacks
16's Coyotes vs Diamondbacks
16's Coyotes vs Diamondbacks
16's Coyotes vs Diamondbacks
16's Coyotes vs Diamondbacks
16's Coyotes vs Diamondbacks
16's Coyotes vs Diamondbacks
18's Nighthawks vs Roadrunners
18's Nighthawks vs Roadrunners
18's Nighthawks vs Roadrunners
18's Nighthawks vs Roadrunners
18's Nighthawks vs Roadrunners
18's Nighthawks vs Roadrunners
18's Nighthawks vs Roadrunners
18's Nighthawks vs Roadrunners

COURT #

O 00 N B W NP

wv

11
12
13
14
15
16

O 0N B WN -

1%}

11
12
13
14
15
16

B#1
B#2
G#1
G#2
B#1
B#2
G#1
G#2

B#1
B#2
B#3
B#4
G#1
G#2
G#3
G#4
B#1
B#2
B#3
B#4
G#1
G#2
G#3
G#4

B#1
B#2
G#1
G#2
B#1
B#2
G#1
G#2

B#1
B#2
B#3
B#4
G#1
G#2
G#3
G#4
B#1
B#2
B#3
B#4
G#1
G#2
G#3
G#4

B#1
B#2
G#1
G#2
B#1
B#2
G#1
G#2

B#1
B#2
B#3
B#4
G#1
G#2
G#3
G#4
B#1
B#2
B#3
B#4
G#1
G#2
G#3
G#4

B#1
B#2
G#1
G#2
B#1
B#2
G#1
G#2

B#1
B#2
B#3
B#4
G#1
G#2
G#3
G#4
B#1
B#2
B#3
B#4
G#1
G#2
G#3
G#4

Site

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR

Time

8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am

8:45am
8:45am
8:45am
8:45am
8:45am
8:45am
8:45am
8:45am
8:45am
8:45am
8:45am
8:45am
8:45am
8:45am
8:45am
8:45am

10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am

11:15am
11:15am
11:15am
11:15am
11:15am
11:15am
11:15am
11:15am
11:15am
11:15am
11:15am
11:15am
11:15am
11:15am
11:15am
11:15am

Scoring

8 (8-8)
8 (8-8)
8 (8-8)
8 (8-8)
8 (8-8)
8 (8-8)
8 (8-8)
8 (8-8)

Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3

8 (8-8)
8 (8-8)
8 (8-8)
8 (8-8)
8 (8-8)
8 (8-8)
8 (8-8)
8 (8-8)

Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3



