Date: Monday, March 27th	COURT #			Site	Time	Scoring
Doubles	F	D#1	D#1	DD	0.00	0 (0 0)
18's Mountain Lions vs Tarantulas	5	B#1	B#1	PR	8:00am	8 (8-8)
18's Mountain Lions vs Tarantulas	6	B#2	B#2	PR	8:00am	8 (8-8)
18's Mountain Lions vs Tarantulas	7	G#1	G#1	PR	8:00am	8 (8-8)
18's Mountain Lions vs Tarantulas	8	G#2	G#2	PR	8:00am	8 (8-8)
16's Geckos vs Cardinals	11	B#1	B#1	PR	8:00am	8 (8-8)
16's Geckos vs Cardinals	12	B#2	B#2	PR	8:00am	8 (8-8)
16's Geckos vs Cardinals	13	G#1	G#1	PR	8:00am	8 (8-8)
16's Geckos vs Cardinals	14	G#2	G#2	PR	8:00am	8 (8-8)
Singles						
18's Mountain Lions vs Tarantulas	1	B#1	B#1	PR	8:45am	Best of 3
18's Mountain Lions vs Tarantulas	2	B#2	B#2	PR	8:45am	Best of 3
18's Mountain Lions vs Tarantulas	3	B#3	B#3	PR	8:45am	Best of 3
18's Mountain Lions vs Tarantulas	4	B#4	B#4	PR	8:45am	Best of 3
18's Mountain Lions vs Tarantulas	7	G#1	G#1	PR	8:45am	Best of 3
18's Mountain Lions vs Tarantulas	8	G#2	G#2	PR	8:45am	Best of 3
18's Mountain Lions vs Tarantulas	9	G#3	G#3	PR	8:45am	Best of 3
18's Mountain Lions vs Tarantulas	10	G#4	G#4	PR	8:45am	Best of 3
16's Geckos vs Cardinals	5	B#1	B#1	PR	8:45am	Best of 3
16's Geckos vs Cardinals	6	B#2	B#2	PR	8:45am	Best of 3
16's Geckos vs Cardinals	11	B#3	B#3	PR	8:45am	Best of 3
16's Geckos vs Cardinals	12	B#4	B#4	PR	8:45am	Best of 3
16's Geckos vs Cardinals	13	G#1	G#1	PR	8:45am	Best of 3
16's Geckos vs Cardinals	14	G#2	G#2	PR	8:45am	Best of 3
16's Geckos vs Cardinals	15	G#3	G#3	PR	8:45am	Best of 3
16's Geckos vs Cardinals	16	G#4	G#4	PR	8:45am	Best of 3
Doubles						
16's Coyotes vs Diamondbacks	5	B#1	B#1	PR	10:30am	8 (8-8)
16's Coyotes vs Diamondbacks	6	B#2	B#2	PR	10:30am	8 (8-8)
16's Coyotes vs Diamondbacks	7	G#1	G#1	PR	10:30am	8 (8-8)
16's Coyotes vs Diamondbacks	8	G#2	G#2	PR	10:30am	8 (8-8)
18's Nighthawks vs Roadrunners	11	B#1	B#1	PR	10:30am	8 (8-8)
18's Nighthawks vs Roadrunners	12	B#2	B#2	PR	10:30am	8 (8-8)
18's Nighthawks vs Roadrunners	13	G#1	G#1	PR	10:30am	8 (8-8)
18's Nighthawks vs Roadrunners	14	G#2	G#2	PR	10:30am	8 (8-8)
_						` ,
Singles						
16's Coyotes vs Diamondbacks	1	B#1	B#1	PR	11:15am	Best of 3
16's Coyotes vs Diamondbacks	2	B#2	B#2	PR	11:15am	Best of 3
16's Coyotes vs Diamondbacks	3	B#3	B#3	PR	11:15am	Best of 3
16's Coyotes vs Diamondbacks	4	B#4	B#4	PR	11:15am	Best of 3
16's Coyotes vs Diamondbacks	7	G#1	G#1	PR	11:15am	Best of 3
16's Coyotes vs Diamondbacks	8	G#2	G#2	PR	11:15am	Best of 3
16's Coyotes vs Diamondbacks	9	G#3	G#3	PR	11:15am	Best of 3
16's Coyotes vs Diamondbacks	10	G#4	G#4	PR	11:15am	Best of 3
18's Nighthawks vs Roadrunners	5	B#1	B#1	PR	11:15am	Best of 3
18's Nighthawks vs Roadrunners	6	B#2	B#2	PR	11:15am	Best of 3
18's Nighthawks vs Roadrunners	11	B#3	B#3	PR	11:15am	Best of 3
18's Nighthawks vs Roadrunners	12	B#4	B#4	PR	11:15am	Best of 3
18's Nighthawks vs Roadrunners	13	G#1	G#1	PR	11:15am	Best of 3
18's Nighthawks vs Roadrunners	14	G#2	G#2	PR	11:15am	Best of 3
18's Nighthawks vs Roadrunners	15	G#3	G#3	PR	11:15am	Best of 3
18's Nighthawks vs Roadrunners	16	G#4	G#4	PR	11:15am	Best of 3